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Under 17 Boys

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 15 Oct 2023

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 17 Oct 2023 18:15 Under 17 Girls Under 17 Boys Libby Magann

Rhys Mackay

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 17 Oct 2023 18:45 Farrer Rust 17's Farrer Gold 17's Libby Magann

Byron Vernon

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 22 Oct 2023

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 24 Oct 2023 18:15 Farrer Gold 17's Under 17 Boys William Milsom

Joseph Kelly

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 24 Oct 2023 18:45 Under 17 Girls Farrer Rust 17's Libby Magann

Byron Vernon

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 29 Oct 2023
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South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 31 Oct 2023 18:30 Farrer Gold 17's Under 17 Girls Joseph Kelly

William Milsom

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 31 Oct 2023 19:00 Under 17 Boys Farrer Rust 17's Libby Magann

Shanaya Barnes

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 05 Nov 2023

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 07 Nov 2023 18:15 Under 17 Girls Under 17 Boys William Milsom

Rhys Mackay

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 07 Nov 2023 18:45 Farrer Rust 17's Farrer Gold 17's Libby Magann

Byron Vernon

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 12 Nov 2023

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 14 Nov 2023 18:15 Under 17 Girls Farrer Rust 17's Libby Magann

Byron Vernon

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 14 Nov 2023 18:45 Farrer Gold 17's Under 17 Boys Rhys Mackay

Joseph Kelly

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 19 Nov 2023

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool
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Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 21 Nov 2023 18:15 Under 17 Boys Farrer Rust 17's Libby Magann

Shanaya Barnes

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 21 Nov 2023 18:45 Farrer Gold 17's Under 17 Girls Libby Magann

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 26 Nov 2023

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 28 Nov 2023 18:15 Farrer Rust 17's Farrer Gold 17's

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 28 Nov 2023 18:45 Under 17 Girls Under 17 Boys

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 04 Feb 2024

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 06 Feb 2024 18:15 Farrer Gold 17's Under 17 Boys William Milsom

Shanaya Barnes

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 06 Feb 2024 18:45 Under 17 Girls Farrer Rust 17's Owen Mackay

Rhys Mackay

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 11 Feb 2024

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 13 Feb 2024 18:15 Farrer Gold 17's Under 17 Girls William Milsom

Joseph Kelly

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 13 Feb 2024 18:45 Under 17 Boys Farrer Rust 17's Shanaya Barnes

Libby Magann

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 18 Feb 2024

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 20 Feb 2024 18:15 Under 17 Girls Under 17 Boys

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 20 Feb 2024 18:45 Farrer Rust 17's Farrer Gold 17's Shanaya Barnes

Libby Magann

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 25 Feb 2024

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 27 Feb 2024 18:15 Under 17 Girls Farrer Rust 17's Chase Mackay

Rhys Mackay

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 27 Feb 2024 18:45 Farrer Gold 17's Under 17 Boys Gail Salter

Shanaya Barnes

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 03 Mar 2024

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Under 17 Boys
Competition

Tue 05 Mar 2024 18:15 Under 17 Boys Farrer Rust 17's Shanaya Barnes
Libby Magann

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 05 Mar 2024 18:45 Farrer Gold 17's Under 17 Girls Libby Magann

Rhys Mackay

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

South and West Tamworth War Memorial Swimming Pool

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 12 Mar 2024 18:15 Farrer Rust 17's Under 17 Girls Rhys Mackay

Chase Mackay

Under 17 Boys
Competition Tue 12 Mar 2024 18:45 Farrer Gold 17's Under 17 Boys Shanaya Barnes

William Milsom

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Scully Park

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Under 17 Boys
Competition Sat 23 Mar 2024 13:00 Farrer Rust 17's Farrer Gold 17's Libby Magann

Andrew Vernon
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